
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

2

77

99B

60/45

14A

04

01

1

41

99A

99

89

50

2A

23

247

17

18

12A

12

02

29

08

04A

99c

19A

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

3

1

4

5

1

6

Name

Travis Engen

Gaston & Conner Kearby

Christian Zugel/G Jeannette

Frankie Montecalvo/G Jeannette

Phil Lasco/John Cloud

David & Andrea Robertson

Ken McKinnon/Mike Bruns

Frank Beck

Jeff Mitchell/Ron Branom

Tom Haacker/Kelly Collins

Debbie Cloud

John F Boxhorn

Michael Defenbau

Mike & Jeff Fisher

Leo Voyazides/Curt Vogt

Claude Malette

Tom Haacker/Kelly Collins

David Porter

David Roberts

Theo Bean

D Roberts/JP  Montoya/M Skeen

Richard Carlino

Randy Proudfit

Stuart Fain/Ron Zitza

William Foster

Clarke Simpson

Class

11GTP3

9F1

11GTP1

11MP2

11TA2

11MP1

10GT2

11MP2

10AP

11MP1

10SC3

7HS2

6GTO

10MP

6TA

6AS

11GTP1

11GTP3

11MP2

11GTP3

11MP1

7BSR

11MP2

11MP2

6MP

11MP2

Group

11

9

11

11

11

11

10

11

10

11

10

7

6

10

6

6

11

11

11

11

11

7

11

11

6

11

Best Time

2:01.685

2:02.652

2:02.892

2:11.289

2:06.740

2:11.071

2:19.808

2:12.189

2:19.813

2:13.659

2:15.862

2:22.525

2:27.992

2:29.286

2:24.534

2:27.982

2:11.021

1:55.656

2:19.825

1:54.548

2:07.573

2:07.220

2:19.184

2:27.778

2:33.305

Laps

38

38

38

37

36

36

35

35

34

34

34

33

33

31

31

30

29

22

22

21

19

19

2

2

1

Year

2005

1997

1986

2002

1995

2006

1972

2007

1995

1997

2006

1984

1973

2000

1970

1966

1986

2007

2007

2008

2006

1977

2004

2004

1995

2010

Make

Audi

Lola

Porsche

Porsche

Rousch

Ford

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Tiga

Porsche

Audi

Ford

Shelby GT 350

Porsche

Pescarolo

Nissan

Courage Oreca

Chevrolet

Chevron

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Model

R8 LMP

97/20

962

GT3-RS

Mustang

GT MKVII

911 RSR

GT3 Cup

993

993 EVO GT2

Fusion SC

SC84

911 RSR

S4

Boss  302

GT350

962

01 Judd

GTR

LMP1

Corvette

B36

GT3

GT3 Cup

Mustang

GT3

Hometown

Weston CT

Corpus Christi TX

West Palm Beach FL

West Palm Beach FL

N. Venice FL

Ray MI

Odessa FL

Phoenix AZ

Plain City OH

Santa Ana CA

Wellington OH

Mukwonago WI

Steamboat Springs CO

Lake Leelanau MI

London other

Timmins ON

Santa Ana CA

Darien CT

Weddington NC

Norcross GA

Weddington NC

Harrisburg PA

Maitland FL

Washington DC

Aurora OH

Arlington VA

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1.085

Avg. Speed

92.666

Best Lap Tm

1:54.548

Best Spd

117.540

Best Lap by

12 - Theo Bean

2014 SVRA Spring Vintage Classic

Hawk Performance Historic GT/GTP/ALMS Enduro

Endurance Race

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:48:01

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

3/2/2014 12:50 PM


